



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

1045 WRIT PETITION NO. 3884 OF 2024

1046 WRIT PETITION NO. 4840 OF 2024

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10626 OF 2024

IN WP/4840/2024

1047 WRIT PETITION NO. 7098 OF 2024

1050 WRIT PETITION NO.8684 OF 2024

1051 WRIT PETITION NO.9389 OF 2024

1052 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 29 OF 2021

WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7007 OF 2021

IN ARBA/29/2021

WITH ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 30 OF 2021

WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7008 OF 2021

IN ARBA/30/2021

WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7009 OF 2021

IN ARBA/31/2021

WITH ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 31 OF 2021

...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 01.10.2024

P.C. :

1] Due to paucity of time, list these matters on 18.12.2024.

2] The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till the next date.

**[ARUN R. PEDNEKER]
JUDGE**